
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4, RUN S
ALONG E LINE 120 FT, W 364.87
FT FOR POB, RUN W 242.50 FT, N

DEWEY KENNETH J/DEWEY MARJORIE S
516 SW TITANIUM CT.
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

17-4S-16-03050-016

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

17416.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/10/2019 KR 4.36 47,960 0 0 47,960

STANDARD
3

62,364
9,940
47,960

120,264
58,369
61,895

HX HB 36,895
25,000

120,264
0

120,264

0965/0454 3/18/2002 WD Q I 04 7,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN H DEAS

KENNETH J & MARJORI

0513/0182 5/01/1983 AA Q V 01 16,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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XFOB:1:1: GREE M H

BLDG:1:1: GREE MH

HX Base Yr

462 SW TITANIUM CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,242 115.9000 69.54 155,909 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1752

BAS 312 100 312 8,678

BAS 1,440 100 1,440 40,055

UEP 160 70 112 3,115

UGR 768 45 346 9,624

UOP 128 25 32 890

2,808 2,242 62,364

BAS= W44 S24 BAS= S13 E24 N13 W24$ E28 UOP= S4 E32 N4 W32$
E32 UGR= E32 N24 W32 S24$ N24 UEP= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W16$.

BAS

44

24

28
32

24

16

BAS13

24

13

24 UOP4

32

4

32

UGR

32

24

32

24

UEP 10

16

10

16

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 16 20 320.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 640

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 400

9,940

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.35 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 25,850

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 22,110


